
6/19/2018 Service Notice For Case: 17-2319-GA-ATA

CASE NUMBER: 
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE:

17-2319-GA-ATA 
Duke Energy Ohio Inc 

6/X0/2O18
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON:

Sign Here;

PARTY OF RECORD

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

* Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General 
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4395 

Email:Tormetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

none

none

none

*Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor

CoIumbus,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-9547
EmaiI:jamie.wiIliams@occ.ohio.gov

*Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-7702 
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

* Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 

Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com
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none *Frisch, Adele M. Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street
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6/19/2018 Service Notice For Case: 17-2319-GA-ATA

Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:513-287-4323
Email;adele.frisch@duke-energy.com

none *OIive, Emily Ms.
Duke Energy Ohio 

155 East Broad Street 
20th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 222-1345 
EmaiI:emily.olive@duke-energy.com

none *Cochem, Carys 

Duke Energy 

155 East Broad St 
20th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-222-1330 

Fax:614-222-1337
Email:carys.cochem@duke-energy.com

none *Lee, Julie A. Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East 4th Street
Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:513-287-3769
Fax:513-287-2466
Emaihjulie.lee@duke-energy.com

none *Gates, Debbie L Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street
1303-Main
Cincinanti,OH 45201
Phone:513-287-4332
Fax:513-287-4385
Email;debbie.gates@duke-energy.com

none
KINGERY, JEANNE W. ASSOCIATE GENERAL 
COUNSEL
DUKE ENERGY RETAIL SALES, LLC 
155 EAST BROAD STREET 
SUITE 2020
COLUMBUS ,OH 43215
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Phone:(614) 222-1334 
Fax:(614) 222-1337
Email;JEANNE.K:iNGERY@DUKE-ENERGY.COM

none D'ASCENZO, ROCCO O ATTORNEY AT LAW 
DUKE ENERGY OHIO 

139 EAST FOURTH ST,
1303-MAIN
CINCINNATI,OH 45202 

Phone:(513)2874320 

Fax:(513) 2874385 

Email:rocco.d’ascenzo@cinergy.com

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL NONE
ZACHARY E. WOLTZ
65 EAST STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:6144 66-9565
EmaihZACHARY. WOLTZ@OCC.OHIO.GOV

ATTORNEY
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